
CHHATTIsGARH STATE RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (CREDA) 

VILP. (Airport) Road, Near Energy Education Park, P.O. Deopuri, Raipur -492 015 (C.G) 
Tel.: 83700 09923 " Email: contact.creda@gov.in Website: www.creda.co.in 

Reft .)G36./CREDA/T.No. 153398/2024-25 

SN 

1 

(Dept. of Energy, Govt. of Chhattisgarh) 

I/ Revised Notice for Tender No. 153398/CREDA/SPV IRRIGATION 

PUMPS/2024-25 Dated: 26-02-2024// 

In continuation to the Tender No. 153398 regarding �Standardization of Rates 
for Survey, Design, Manufacture, Supply, Transport, Installation, Testing and 
Commissioning of Off-Grid Solar Photovoltaic Water Pumping Systems (SPWPS) 
of capacities 02, 03 & 05 (HP) anywhere in Chhattisgarh State, including CMC, 
complete system warranty, insurance and its repair and maintenance for 5 Years 
under Saur Sujla scheme of CREDA", the revised schedule for evaluation of technical 
bid and opening of e-price bid is as belovw: -

Particulars 

Evaluation of technical 
bid and Declaration of 

eligible 
technical 

part) 

bidder (The 

qualification 

2 Opening of e-price Bid 

Present 
Schedule 

Date 

& Time 

28-10-2024, 
29-10-2024, 
04-11-2024, 
05-11-2024 

10:30 AM to 

06:00 PM 

11-11-2024 
12:00 Noon 

(As Approved by CEO, CREDA) 

Raipur, Date...25..29:..2.924 

Revised 

Schedule 

Date 

& Time 

04-11-2024, 
05-11-2024, 
06-11-2024, 
08-11-2024 

10:30 AM to 

06:00 PM 

18-11-2024 

12:00 Noon 

Place 

At Conference Hall, 
CREDA H.O., Raipur 

(C.G.) 

At Conference Hall, 
CREDA H.0., Raipur 

(C.G.) 

CREDA 

Sd/ 
(R. S. Bhakuni) 

Superintending Engineer 
(Tender Cell) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

